
Department of Technical Education and Industrial Training 

(Industrial Training Wing) 

List of Officers and Superintendent Working at Head Office 

 

Sr No Name of Officer Designation Mobile Number Email ID’s 

1.  Sh. DPS Kharbanda, I.A.S. Director 0172-2614031/ 

9815304213 

dtepunjab@punjab.gov.in 

2.  Smt. Daljit Kaur Sidhu Additional Director 9814704982 daljitkaur@punjab.gov.in 

3.  Dr. Sanjeev Sharma, PCS Joint Director 

(Adminstration) 

7837048773 jdadmin.dteit@punjab.gov.in 

 

4.  Sh. Manoj Kumar Gupta Principal (ITOT) / 

Joint Director 

9814995123 manojgupta@punjab.gov.in 

5.  Sh. Vijayinder Dhawan Deputy Director 9815593993 amarjeetsyan@punjab.gov.in 

6.  Sh. Amarjeet Singh Deputy Director 9814846799 rupindersinghsadhrao@punjab.go v.in 

7.  Sh. Rupinder Singh Sadhrao Deputy Director 9872826538 v.dhawan@punjab.gov.in 

8.  Sh. Maninderpal Singh  Placement Officer 9814669019 maninderpalsingh@punjab.gov.in 

9.  Sh.Avtar Singh Deputy Controller (Finance 

and Account) 

9463274616 Avtar.singh265@punjab.gov.in 

10.  Sh.Avtar Singh Assistant Director 9855045555 avtar.singh15@punjab.gov.in 
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11.  Sh.Balbir Singh Assistant Director 9465800017 balbir.s15@punjab.gov.in 

12.  Sh. Satwinder Singh Principal Junior Scale / 

Assistant Director 

7009379655 Satwinder.singh608@punjab.gov.in 

13.  Sh.Ramesh Kumar Assistant Director 9814159577 rameshkumar01@punjab.gov.in 

14.  Smt.Navjot Kaur Assistant Director 9914019250 navjotkaur01@punjab.gov.in 

15.  Sh Maninderpal Singh Superintendent Grade-I 9814039230 maninderpalsingh01@punjab.gov. in 

16.  Sh. Jaswinder Singh Superintendent Grade-II 9818431876 jaswindersingh@punjab.gov.in 

17.  Sh. Avtar Singh Superintendent Grade-II 

(Duty Head office) 

9872658230 avtar.singh230@punjab.gov.in 
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